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Big Three Dominance

Men's Singles Grand Slam champions

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Roger Federer
Marat Safin
Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Novak Djokovic
Rafael Nadal
Roger Federer
Novak Djokovic
Novak Djokovic
Novak Djokovic
Stan Wawrinka
Novak Djokovic
Novak Djokovic
Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Novak Djokovic
Novak Djokovic

Novak Djokovic

Gaston Gaudio
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal

Roger Federer
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal

Stan Wawrinka

Novak Djokovic
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal
Rafael Nadal

Novak Djokovic

Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Rafael Nadal
Roger Federer
Rafael Nadal
Novak Djokovic
Roger Federer
Andy Murray
Novak Djokovic

Novak Djokovic

Andy Murray

Roger Federer
Novak Djokovic

Novak Djokovic

Cancelled due
to COVID-19

since 2004
Australian French . u.S.
Open Open Wimbledon Open

Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Roger Federer
Roger Federer

Roger Federer

Juan Martin
del Potro

Rafael Nadal
Novak Djokovic
Andy Murray
Rafael Nadal
Marin Cili¢
Novak Djokovic
Stan Wawrinka
Rafael Nadal
Novak Djokovic
Rafael Nadal

Dominic Thiem

Source: ATP
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