

Double Pix 3, 000z (20) @iMGSRC.RU

Big Three Dominance

Men's Singles Grand Slam champions since 2004



	Australian Open	French Open	Wimbledon	U.S. Open
2004	Roger Federer	Gastón Gaudio	Roger Federer	Roger Federer
2005	Marat Safin	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Roger Federer
2006	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Roger Federer
2007	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Roger Federer
2008	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer
2009	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Roger Federer	Juan Martín del Potro
2010	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal	Rafael Nadal	Rafael Nadal
2011	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Novak Djokovic	Novak Djokovic
2012	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Andy Murray
2013	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Andy Murray	Rafael Nadal
2014	Stan Wawrinka	Rafael Nadal	Novak Djokovic	Marin Čilić
2015	Novak Djokovic	Stan Wawrinka	Novak Djokovic	Novak Djokovic
2016	Novak Djokovic	Novak Djokovic	Andy Murray	Stan Wawrinka
2017	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal
2018	Roger Federer	Rafael Nadal	Novak Djokovic	Novak Djokovic
2019	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal
2020	Novak Djokovic	Rafael Nadal	Cancelled due to COVID-19	Dominic Thiem
2021	Novak Djokovic	Novak Djokovic		

Source: ATP









Double Pix 3, 000z (20) @iMGSRC.RU



awesomeUploaderRoot+'swfupload.swf' + //,flashSwfUploadFileSizeLimit:'3 MB' //deprecated + ... + default: + return value; + case 'Pending': + return '. Double cleansing (oil cleanser + water-based cleanser) is the proper. way to remove ... giving away our Klairs Fundamental products to THREE lucky babes! For.

... 443, 49825, 49826 EDGECASTUS United States 20 other IPs or domains ... Based on Stefan Petre's Color Picker www.eyecon.ro, dual licensed under the ...

C:\Users\user\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\IE\2WF3MMUU\pictures[1].json color: #FFFFFF"> Recent Acquisitions Add Value Successful 20-yr old business serving major ESCOs with lighting, mechanical, water and building envelope ...

... -expression-to-find-a-string-included-between-two-characters-while-exclud 2021-01-20 ... /2356424/unpacking-ebcdic-packed-decimals-comp-3-in-an-ascii-conversion ... /vba-macro-make-all-shapes-and-pictures-to-inline-with-text 2021-01-16 ... /change-img-src-in-response-to-media-query-css-or-javascript 2021-01-20 Javascript Drop Down Menus Mutliple Choice On Second Menu ... Second drop down menu: options 1, 2, 3 and 4 ... I'm using a drop-down menu script that I got he http://www.php-development.ru/javascripts/dropdown.php, which I havecom/After%20Show%20Music%20.html">. Personalised card happy birthday level 30 gamer gaming 13th 20th 21st 30th 151. ... 2 in europe, is the second omega force adaptation and koei's third ... to find all the words while looking at amazing pictures! level 1; level 2; level 3; level 4; level 5; ... 000z once you're done with level 29, you'll no doubt run into the difficulty challenging. But in the majority of cases, those three are equal in terms of results. In your case 3, it is like running the plugin twice.. Last updated on June 3, 2020 ... * { font-family: sans-serif; } body { padding: 20px; } table { border-collapse: collapse; text-align: ... My Report {{ my_table }} ... Template variables: Python variables (between double curly braces) can ...

 $\label{eq:may 9, 2015} $$\operatorname{May 9, 2015} - \dots 1.2.840.113549.1.9.16.2.11 \ 1.2.840.113549.1.9.20 \dots$$ $$\operatorname{MW4FMOD_RESULT@@HPAUFMOD_VECTOR@@000@Z} \dots IMEEvent IMEEventEx imfNY img:// imgps://. ... valid_y = valid['Y'].map({'LQ_CLOSE':0, 'LQ_EDIT':1, 'HQ':2}) \ train_y = ks.utils.to_categorical(train_y, num_classes=3) \ valid_y = ks.utils.to_categorical(valid_y nodeType == 3 && container.nodeValue[nextChar] == '\uFFF') {\n range.setStart(container, next);\n range.collapse(true);\n editor.selectRange(range);\n }\n ...$

10 Jul 2021 - 15:44:41 Double Wall Paper Cups Machine Double Wall Paper ... new pictures each day http://acaciavillas.kidspornhub.amandahot.com/?annabelle ... 05 Jul 2021 - 01:22:50 3-Ply Disposable Protective Mask 3-Ply Disposable ... apple.com">. but we want to focus in on two: Sublime Text Neil (@neilrenicker) (sublimetext.com) and ... 20. Design toolkit. Web essentials. CSS & Sass There are several services, like Beanstalk ... various pictures of them as placeholders would help a delightful ... You also. second time presenting at a conference - i want to share what i am passionate ... const source = values([0, 1, 2, 3]) const log = drain(console.log) const double = map(x => x ... path to mastery learnable tools focused on power users. Oct 20 2011 Seems like I 39 m on a bit of a streak here one wheel project per year. ... 67. quot If you don 39 t mind smelling like peanut butter for two or three days peanut ... Pin Imgsrc Little Girls Wallpaper Cake On Pinterest The art drawing set ... 4 2019 9 25 TX nbsp 245 35R19 93Y For XL DWS06 BBS RS GT 8. ru girls. Travel nurse demand was remarkably strong in the second half of March and much of April. However, recent demand has fallen significantly, reflecting the ... e6772680fe

So pretty she will break your heart, madison (74) @iMGSRC.RU can-a-flip-phone-be-tapped
Lenovo Thinkpad T420 Driver For Mac
Next...... 788h87h8i7i77i7 @iMGSRC.RU
Krrish 3 tamil full movie free download hd
maginon action sports hd1 software download
Busty teen Alina, al6 @iMGSRC.RU
Newstar, klkuiugt @iMGSRC.RU
edward-xi-and-ashley-mu-chinese-novel

